<

FH

OLG St.Vith
ARDOC V.0.G.

Raul CORDON PEREZ
C.O. Liege
Strecke : H. Open

Lange : 6190m (Steigung 175m)

Zeit : 1:32:57 (15'01"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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FRSO-Mitteldistanz
Hinter den Sandgruben 5.9.2021
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

12'33"/km
19'49"/km
16'09"/km
10'28"/km
18'18"/km
20'07"/km
12'35"/km
13'31"/km

9'54"/km
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4'58"/km
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Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. Gilles DE NEYER
2. Francois VAN DER OUDERAA
3. Christophe BERNARD
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0:39:09
0:44:58
0:46:05


https://www.ardoc.be
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